Customer #_____________________	 Customer ______________________________________________	  Date ________  / ________  / ________
Address________________________________________________________   City__________________________  State _______  Zip __________
Salesperson #_______________    Phone #__________________________    Fax # __________________________    PO # ______________________
Email ___________________________________________________________________Page_____ of ______
	 ENVELOPES
(500 PER BOX, MIN. ORDER 500)
NO. 63
EA0601 __________ 	 White

AB1270_ _________ W/Deepest Symp
* Limited Availability
How To Order
6 ways to order:
Email: OrderSubmission@westrock.com
Fax (toll-free):
(800) 968-2598
Online: www.jhc.com
Customer Service Hours:
Monday-Friday
8 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. EST
Phone (toll-free):
(866) 448-8300
Mail:
WestRock / Multi
Packaging Solutions Inc
PO Box 857536
Minneapolis, MN
55485-7536
Contact your sales
representative
© 2025 Smurfit Westrock Company and/or its affiliates. Smurfit Westrock and the Smurfit Westrock logo are trademarks owned by Smurfit Westrock Company and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Customer #_____________________	 Customer ______________________________________________	  Date ________  / ________  / ________
Address________________________________________________________   City__________________________  State _______  Zip __________
Salesperson #_______________    Phone #__________________________    Fax # __________________________    PO # ______________________
Email ___________________________________________________________________Page_____ of ______
	 LASER FORMS
(SHRINK-WRAPPED IN 250 PACKS, MIN. ORDER 1000)
3-PANEL LASER CARDS
BC1094 __________ 	 Botanical Treasures (250 per pk)
BC1108 __________ 	 Eco-Chic (250 per pk)
BC1113 __________ 	 Red Rose Dynasty (250 per pk)
BC1163 __________ 	 Rosa Luxe (250 per pk)
BC1171 __________ 	 Daisy Gray (250 per pk)
BC1173 __________ 	 Fantasy Garden (250 per pk)
BC1175 __________ 	 La Mirage (250 per pk)
BC1176 __________ 	 Holly Berry (250 per pk)
10 other designs available in box of 1000,
or can be shrink-wrapped in 250 packs for an additional
$11/1000 (ZY1042)
TELEFLORA® POS TICKET
FB7254 _ _________ Red Rose Dynasty (250 per pk)
FB7263 _ _________ Eco Chic (250 per pk)
FB7354 _ _________ Fall Brilliance (250 per pk)
FB7373 _ _________ Daisy Bright (250 per pk)
FB7380 _ _________ Daisy Gray (250 per pk)
FB7383__________Fantasy Garden (250 per pk)
FB7386_ _________ La Mirage (250 per pk)
FB7387_ _________ Holly Berry (250 per pk)
21 other designs available in box of 1000,
or can be shrink-wrapped in 250 packs for an additional
$11/1000 (ZY1042)
FTD® ORDER ENTRY
FB7525 _ _________ Botanical Treasures (250 per pk)
FB7529 _ _________ Fall Brilliance (250 per pk)
FB7534 _ _________ Eco Chic (250 per pk)
FB7605 _ _________ Rosa Luxe (250 per pk)
FB7613 _ _________ Daisy Gray (250 per pk)
FB7616__________Fantasy Garden (250 per pk)
FB7619_ _________ La Mirage (250 per pk)
FB7620_ _________ Holly Berry (250 per pk)
17 other designs available in box of 1000,
or can be shrink-wrapped in 250 packs for an additional
$11/1000 (ZY1042)
	 MANUAL FORMS &
	 ORDER PADS
(1000 PER BOX & MINIMUM ORDER 1000,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
VD1159 __________ 	 FTD® Sales Ticket, 3-Pt (250 per pk)
VD0159 __________ 	 FTD® Sales Ticket, 3-Pt
VD1158 __________ 	 Premium Sales Ticket, 3-Pt
	 	 (250 per pk)
VD0158 __________ 	 Premium Sales Ticket, 3-Pt